
咖 啡  C O F F E E

傳統越南咖啡
Traditional Vietnamese Coffee

焦糖拿鐵 
Caramel Latte

分層咖啡
Dirty

特濃咖啡湯力
Espresso Tonic

玫瑰洛神花泡沫咖啡
Rose Hibiscus Cappuccino

法式雲呢拿泡沫咖啡
Vanilla Cappuccino

文華朱古力奶
Mandarin Hot Chocolate

泡沫咖啡
Cappuccino

拿鐵
Café Latte

摩卡
Mocha 

短笛咖啡
Piccolo

咖啡
Coffee

美式咖啡
Americano

特濃咖啡
Single Espresso

雙份特濃咖啡
Double Espresso

另加澳門元8升級為杏仁奶、豆奶或燕麥奶
Additional MOP 8 for upgrade to Almond Milk, Soya Milk or Oat Milk

熱 Hot

88

78

78

78

68

65

65

65

65

58

58

58

58

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

凍 Cold

78

78

78

68

68

68

65

65



八十年代人參普洱
二十世紀八十年代的熟茶配搭花旗參
80S AGED GINSENG FERMENTED PU'ER TEA
Blended in the 1980s with a proportion of ginseng.

八十年代陳皮普洱
二十世紀八十年代的熟茶配搭新會陳皮
80S AGED TANGERINE PEEL FERMENTED PU'ER TEA
Fermented Pu’er tea from the 1980s blended with a specific ratio of 

Xinhui tangerine peels.

九十年代人參普洱
二十世紀九十年代的熟茶配搭花旗參
90S AGED GINSENG FERMENTED PU'ER TEA 
Ripe tea blended in the 1990s with a proportion of ginseng.

九十年代陳皮普洱
二十世紀九十年代的熟茶配搭新會陳皮
90S AGED TANGERINE PEEL FERMENTED PU'ER TEA
Blended in the 1990s with a proportion of tangerine peels.

精 選 普 洱 茶  P U ’ E R  S E L E C T I O N S

仙仙普洱茶大觀園始於1989年，是中國普洱茶的堅定經營者，擁有從百年老茶及
至今的普洱老茶系列。目前在全中國有八家茶館，分別位於北京、西安、瀋陽、
武漢、肇慶、珠海、橫琴及澳門。

In partnership with Xianxian Pu'er Tea Grand-View Garden, founded in 1989, 

the company has been growing its presence in China steadily, boasting a series 

of tea collections ranging from century-old to contemporary-aged Pu'er teas. 

Currently, Xianxian Pu'er Tea Grand-View Garden operates eight tea houses 

across China located in Beijing, Xi'an, Shenyang, Wuhan, Zhaoqing, Zhuhai, 

Hengqin and Macau.

每位
per person

116

100

66

60

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.



每位
per person

88

88

78

78

78

西 式 經 典 茶  W E S T E R N  C L A S S I C  T E A

薄荷茶
(薄荷、草本、焦糖)
採用整葉薄荷茶，慢速乾燥保留精油與風味。天然無咖啡因，清新
濃郁，帶來涼爽餘韻。

MINT
(Menthol, Herbs, Caramel)
Whole peppermint leaves, slowly dried to preserve oils and flavour. 
Naturally caffeine-free, refreshingly bold with a cool finish.

伯爵茶 
(佛手柑、野蜂蜜、柑橘)
斯里蘭卡紅茶融合天然佛手柑，茶湯濃郁飽滿，柑橘香氣清新怡人，
展現經典伯爵茶的完美平衡。

EARL GREY 
(Bergamot, Wild Honey, Citrus)
Full-bodied Sri Lankan black tea blended with natural bergamot 
for vibrant citrus notes and a smooth, refreshing finish—the perfect 
Earl Grey balance.

阿薩姆早餐茶 
(麥芽糖、蜂蜜、葡萄乾)
濃郁飽滿，蜂蜜麥芽香，純正阿薩姆風味。

ASSAM BREAKFAST TEA 
(Malty, Honey, Raisin)
Rich and robust, with honeyed malt notes for an authentic 
Assam experience.

香茅金薑茶 
(柑橘、生薑、乾草)
無咖啡因草本茶，融合香茅的清新柑橘與薑的溫暖辛香，既提神又
舒緩，並富含抗氧化與抗發炎特性，有助消化。

LEMONGRASS & GINGER 
(Citrus, Ginger, Cut Grass)
A caffeine-free herbal blend of zesty lemongrass and warming 
ginger—invigorating yet soothing, rich in antioxidants and 
anti-inflammatory benefits for digestive support.

洋甘菊花茶
(蜂蜜)
花香，新鮮，豐富蜜糖口感

CHAMOMILE BLOSSOMS
(Honey)
Floral, fresh and smoothing with rich honey taste.

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.



108

98

88

88

88

88

中 式 經 典 茶  C H I N E S E  C L A S S I C  T E A

武夷大紅袍
(可可、核果、玫瑰)
武夷烏龍茶源自福建武夷山，吸取礦物質豐富的岩土精華，經長時間
炭火烘焙，散發石果、堅果與礦物香氣。

WUYI OOLONG 
(Cacao, Stone Fruit, Rose)
From Fujian’s Wuyi Mountains, this oolong draws on mineral-rich 
soils and is charcoal-roasted for notes of stone fruit, nuts, 
and minerals.

紅龍茶
(荔枝、生薑、牛奶巧克力)
濃郁紅茶中交織麥芽、牛奶朱古力風味，並驚喜呈現紅漿果與甜香料
氣息。

RED DRAGON TEA 
(Lychee, Ginger, Milk Chocolate)
Robust black tea layered with malt and milk chocolate, lifted by 
hints of red berries and sweet spice.

清香鐵觀音 
(蘭花、蜜瓜、香草奶油)
源自安溪的傳統手工烏龍茶，花香濃郁，茶湯清亮，口感清新細膩，
展現層次韻味。

FLORAL ANXI TIEGUANYIN
(Orchid, Melon, Vanilla Cream)
Handcrafted in Anxi, this oolong offers bright, floral notes and 
a smooth, refreshing taste with elegant complexity.

茉莉銀針 
(茉莉花香、蜜糖、香草)
雲南手採銀針白茶，日曬乾燥，八月與廣西茉莉花共薰五晚，茶湯
清新柔和，花香甜美，完美平衡白茶淡雅與茉莉芳香。

JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE 
(Jasmine, Honeydew, Vanilla)
Handpicked Yunnan Silver Needle, sun-dried and scented for 
five nights with fresh Guangxi jasmine. A mellow, refreshing infusion 
balancing delicate white tea and sweet floral aroma.

龍井 
(栗子、青草、奶油)
源自杭州西湖丘陵，僅於早春採摘。精湛手工炒製，茶湯清新，
兼具青草氣息與淡淡榛果香。

LONGJING 
(Hazelnut, Grass, Cream)
Picked in early spring near Hangzhou’s West Lake. Expertly pan-fired 
for a fresh, grassy taste with a hint of hazelnut.

宫廷普洱 
(泥土、煙草、糖漿)
緩慢發酵打造濃郁卻細膩的風味，散發木質與泥土香，茶湯深沉滑順，
並帶果香餘韻。

ROYAL COOKED PU’ER
(Earth, Tobacco Leaf, Molasses)
Slow fermentation creates a rich yet refined taste with woody, 
earthy notes, a smooth dark liquor, and a fruity finish.

每位
per person

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.



每位
per person

中 式 經 典 茶  C H I N E S E  C L A S S I C  T E A

有機毛尖綠茶 
(花香、豆莢香、青草香)
源自湖南霧嵐山區有機茶園，春季採摘，茶湯清新草本、自然甜韻，
柔和無苦澀，是綠茶入門首選。
ORGANIC JADE SWORD 
(Floral, Edamame, Cut Grass)
Originated from Hunan’s misty mountains, spring-picked for fresh 
grassy notes and natural sweetness—smooth and never bitter, 
the perfect green tea introduction.

菊花 
(稻草、蜂蜜、蘋果)
精心乾燥保留天然甜味與草本香氣，無咖啡因茶品，金黃花蕾釋放柔
和蜂蜜香與清新餘韻，適合靜心時刻。
CHRYSANTHEMUM BUDS
(Hay, Money, Apple)
Carefully dried for natural sweetness and herbal notes, this 
caffeine-free tea unfurls golden buds with gentle honey aroma 
and a calming finish—perfect for quiet moments.

78

78

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.



氣 泡 水  S P A R K L I N G  W A T E R  

聖培露 San Pellegrino   50cl / 100cl

Nordaq Fresh   75cl

巴黎水 Perrier   33cl

礦 泉 水  S T I L L  W A T E R

普娜 Acqua Panna   50cl / 100cl

Nordaq Fresh    75cl

依雲 Evian    33cl 

汽 水  S O F T  D R I N K

熱樹印度湯力水 Fever Tree Indian Tonic 

熱樹梳打水 Fever Tree Soda Water

熱樹薑汁汽水 Fever Tree Ginger Ale 

熱樹薑汁啤酒 Fever Tree Ginger Beer 

可樂 Coca-Cola

零系可樂 Coke Zero

忌廉 Cream Soda

雪碧 Sprite

康 普 茶  K O M B U C H A

有機薑檸檬 Organic Ginger Lemon

有機芒果熱情果 Organic Mango Passion

氣 泡 茶  SPARKLING TEA

白桃伯爵 White Peach Earl Grey 

柚子玄米茶 Yuzu Genmaicha      
               
桂花黃金烏龍 (無糖)
Osmanthus Golden Oolong (Sugar-free)

60 / 90

70

48

60 / 90

70

55 

68

68

68

68

48

48

48

48

98

98

78

78

78

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.



奶昔  MILKSHAKE

香蕉雲呢拿奶昔
BANANA & VANILLA MILKSHAKE 
Fresh Banana, Pure Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream and Syrup, 
Whipped Cream topped with Cranberry Cookie Crumbs

朱古力覆盆子奶昔
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY MILKSHAKE
Chocolate Ice Cream, Milk Chocolate, Raspberry Purée, Pure Milk, 
Whipped Cream topped with Chocolate Chips and Syrup

士多啤梨奶昔
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
Strawberry Ice Cream, Fresh Strawberry Purée, Pure Milk, 
Whipped Cream topped with Fresh Strawberry and Syrup

凍飲  ICED TEA

蜜桃紅茶
BELLINI
Bellini Tea, Peach Purée and Syrup

玫瑰洛神花茶
FAR EAST ROSE
Hibiscus Tea, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup

普洱燕麥奶茶
OAT MILK TEA
Pu’er Tea, Oat Milk

檸檬紅茶
LEMON TEA
Black Tea, Lemon, Syrup

鮮榨果汁  FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

橙汁 Orange

西柚汁 Grapefruit 

甘筍汁 Carrot

蘋果汁 Apple 

88

88

88

78

78

78

68

65

65

65

65

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.



所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

GIN & TONIC

石榴
Pomegranate

藍莓
Blueberry

茉莉花
Jasmine

 坦奎瑞十號金酒
Tanqueray No. TEN Gin

澳門元
M O P 158 每杯

per glass



啤酒  BEER

朝日 Asahi

喜力 Heineken

科羅娜 Corona

科羅娜 Corona (無酒精Non-alcoholic) 

澳門啤酒 Macau Beer Golden Ale 

青島 Tsing Tao

金湯力  GIN & TONIC

KI NO BI GIN
Strawberry and Lime
served with The London Essence Co. Tonic Water

HENDRICK’S GIN
Cucumber served with The London Essence Co. Tonic Water

雞尾酒  COCKTAIL

GOLDEN HOUR
Plantation Pineapple Rum, Coconut, Gran Classico,
Ratafia Rossi, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime Juice, Milk, Soda Water

WHISPER OF OOLONG
Bulleit Bourbon, Sanxun Chinese Tea Wine Da Hong Pao,
Vermouth Rosso, Oolong Cold Extraction,
Sparkling Yuzu Genmaicha, Simple Syrup

開胃酒  SPRITZERS

STRAITS SPRITZ
Disaronno, Dry Curacao, Tonic Water

LONGTAIL SPARKLER
Elderflower Liqueur, Italicus, Grapefruit Soda

無酒精雞尾酒  MOCKTAIL

THE CONCIERGE’S CHOICE
MO Blend Hot Extraction Tea, Lime Juice,
Brown Sugar, Sparkling Water

HERBAL MOONLIT
Garden Seedlip, Basil & Sage Hydrosol, Honey,
Lemon, Sparkling White Peach Earl Grey

75

68

65

60

60

60

170

140

128

128

138

138

88

88

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

低酒精含量
Low-Alcohol · ABV 0.5% -1.2%



所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

以上飲料的酒精濃度超過1.2% vol
The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol

香檳 CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Reims, 
France

N.V. Edouard Duval, Brut d'Eulalie Champagne, 
France

N.V. Duval-Leroy, Brut Réserve, Vertus

氣泡酒 SPARKLING WINE

Belstar Prosecco DOC, Italy

白葡萄酒  WHITE WINE  

2022 Vintner's Reserve, Chardonnay, Kendall 
Jackson, Sonoma County, California, USA

2022 Livon Collio DOC Pinot Grigio, 
Italy

2021 Tasca, Etna Regaleali, Italy

粉紅葡萄酒  ROSÉ WINE

2023 Lady a Rosé, La Coste

紅葡萄酒  RED WINE

2021 Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Perbacco, Vietti, 
Italy 

2020 Pinot Noir, Schubert, Wairarapa, 
New Zealand

2022 Tasca, Etna Regaleali, Nero d'Avola, Italy

Glass   Bottle 

 1,980

298 1,490 

 1,146

120     592

158     788

148     708

96     479

130     655

185     927

167     834

96     479


