

咖啡 COFFEE

熱 Hot 凍 Cold

傳統越南咖啡 Traditional Vietnamese Coffee	88	
焦糖拿鐵 Caramel Latte	78	
分層咖啡 Dirty		78
特濃咖啡湯力 Espresso Tonic		78
玫瑰洛神花泡沫咖啡 Rose Hibiscus Cappuccino	78	
法式雲呢拿泡沫咖啡 Vanilla Cappuccino	78	
文華朱古力奶 Mandarin Hot Chocolate	68	78
泡沫咖啡 Cappuccino	65	68
拿鐵 Café Latte	65	68
摩卡 Mocha	65	68
短笛咖啡 Piccolo	65	
咖啡 Coffee	58	65
美式咖啡 Americano	58	65
特濃咖啡 Single Espresso	58	
雙份特濃咖啡 Double Espresso	58	

另加澳門元8升級為杏仁奶、豆奶或燕麥奶

Additional MOP 8 for upgrade to Almond Milk, Soya Milk or Oat Milk

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

精選普洱茶 PU'ER SELECTIONS

仙仙普洱茶大觀園始於1989年，是中國普洱茶的堅定經營者，擁有從百年老茶及至今的普洱老茶系列。目前在全中國有八家茶館，分別位於北京、西安、瀋陽、武漢、肇慶、珠海、橫琴及澳門。

In partnership with Xianxian Pu'er Tea Grand-View Garden, founded in 1989, the company has been growing its presence in China steadily, boasting a series of tea collections ranging from century-old to contemporary-aged Pu'er teas. Currently, Xianxian Pu'er Tea Grand-View Garden operates eight tea houses across China located in Beijing, Xi'an, Shenyang, Wuhan, Zhaoqing, Zhuhai, Hengqin and Macau.



每位
per person

八十年代人參普洱 二十世紀八十年代的熟茶配搭花旗參 80S AGED GINSENG FERMENTED PU'ER TEA Blended in the 1980s with a proportion of ginseng.	116
八十年代陳皮普洱 二十世紀八十年代的熟茶配搭新會陳皮 80S AGED TANGERINE PEEL FERMENTED PU'ER TEA Fermented Pu'er tea from the 1980s blended with a specific ratio of Xinhui tangerine peels.	100
九十年代人參普洱 二十世紀九十年代的熟茶配搭花旗參 90S AGED GINSENG FERMENTED PU'ER TEA Ripe tea blended in the 1990s with a proportion of ginseng.	66
九十年代陳皮普洱 二十世紀九十年代的熟茶配搭新會陳皮 90S AGED TANGERINE PEEL FERMENTED PU'ER TEA Blended in the 1990s with a proportion of tangerine peels.	60

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

西式經典茶 WESTERN CLASSIC TEA

每位
per person

薄荷茶

(薄荷、草本、焦糖)

採用整葉薄荷茶，慢速乾燥保留精油與風味。天然無咖啡因，清新濃郁，帶來涼爽餘韻。

MINT

(Menthol, Herbs, Caramel)

Whole peppermint leaves, slowly dried to preserve oils and flavour. Naturally caffeine-free, refreshingly bold with a cool finish.

88

伯爵茶

(佛手柑、野蜂蜜、柑橘)

斯里蘭卡紅茶融合天然佛手柑，茶湯濃郁飽滿，柑橘香氣清新怡人，展現經典伯爵茶的完美平衡。

EARL GREY

(Bergamot, Wild Honey, Citrus)

Full-bodied Sri Lankan black tea blended with natural bergamot for vibrant citrus notes and a smooth, refreshing finish—the perfect Earl Grey balance.

88

阿薩姆早餐茶

(麥芽糖、蜂蜜、葡萄乾)

濃郁飽滿，蜂蜜麥芽香，純正阿薩姆風味。

ASSAM BREAKFAST TEA

(Malty, Honey, Raisin)

Rich and robust, with honeyed malt notes for an authentic Assam experience.

78

香茅金薑茶

(柑橘、生薑、乾草)

無咖啡因草本茶，融合香茅的清新柑橘與薑的溫暖辛香，既提神又舒緩，並富含抗氧化與抗發炎特性，有助消化。

LEMONGRASS & GINGER

(Citrus, Ginger, Cut Grass)

A caffeine-free herbal blend of zesty lemongrass and warming ginger—invigorating yet soothing, rich in antioxidants and anti-inflammatory benefits for digestive support.

78

洋甘菊花茶

(蜂蜜)

花香，新鮮，豐富蜜糖口感

CHAMOMILE BLOSSOMS

(Honey)

Floral, fresh and soothing with rich honey taste.

78

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

中式經典茶 CHINESE CLASSIC TEA

每位
per person

武夷大紅袍

108

(可可、核果、玫瑰)

武夷烏龍茶源自福建武夷山，吸取礦物質豐富的岩土精華，經長時間炭火烘焙，散發石果、堅果與礦物香氣。

WUYI OOLONG

(Cacao, Stone Fruit, Rose)

From Fujian's Wuyi Mountains, this oolong draws on mineral-rich soils and is charcoal-roasted for notes of stone fruit, nuts, and minerals.

紅龍茶

98

(荔枝、生薑、牛奶巧克力)

濃郁紅茶中交織麥芽、牛奶朱古力風味，並驚喜呈現紅漿果與甜香料氣息。

RED DRAGON TEA

(Lychee, Ginger, Milk Chocolate)

Robust black tea layered with malt and milk chocolate, lifted by hints of red berries and sweet spice.

清香鐵觀音

88

(蘭花、蜜瓜、香草奶油)

源自安溪的傳統手工烏龍茶，花香濃郁，茶湯清亮，口感清新細膩，展現層次韻味。

FLORAL ANXI TIEGUANYIN

(Orchid, Melon, Vanilla Cream)

Handcrafted in Anxi, this oolong offers bright, floral notes and a smooth, refreshing taste with elegant complexity.

茉莉銀針

88

(茉莉花香、蜜糖、香草)

雲南手採銀針白茶，日曬乾燥，八月與廣西茉莉花共薰五晚，茶湯清新柔和，花香甜美，完美平衡白茶淡雅與茉莉芳香。

JASMINE SILVER NEEDLE

(Jasmine, Honeydew, Vanilla)

Handpicked Yunnan Silver Needle, sun-dried and scented for five nights with fresh Guangxi jasmine. A mellow, refreshing infusion balancing delicate white tea and sweet floral aroma.

龍井

88

(栗子、青草、奶油)

源自杭州西湖丘陵，僅於早春採摘。精湛手工炒製，茶湯清新，兼具青草氣息與淡淡榛果香。

LONGJING

(Hazelnut, Grass, Cream)

Picked in early spring near Hangzhou's West Lake. Expertly pan-fired for a fresh, grassy taste with a hint of hazelnut.

宮廷普洱

88

(泥土、煙草、糖漿)

緩慢發酵打造濃郁卻細膩的風味，散發木質與泥土香，茶湯深沉滑順，並帶果香餘韻。

ROYAL COOKED PU'ER

(Earth, Tobacco Leaf, Molasses)

Slow fermentation creates a rich yet refined taste with woody, earthy notes, a smooth dark liquor, and a fruity finish.

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

中式經典茶 CHINESE CLASSIC TEA

每位
per person

有機毛尖綠茶

(花香、豆莢香、青草香)

源自湖南霧嵐山區有機茶園·春季採摘·茶湯清新草本、自然甜韻·柔和無苦澀·是綠茶入門首選。

ORGANIC JADE SWORD

(Floral, Edamame, Cut Grass)

Originated from Hunan's misty mountains, spring-picked for fresh grassy notes and natural sweetness—smooth and never bitter, the perfect green tea introduction.

78

菊花

(稻草、蜂蜜、蘋果)

精心乾燥保留天然甜味與草本香氣·無咖啡因茶品·金黃花蕾釋放柔和蜂蜜香與清新餘韻·適合靜心時刻。

CHRYSANTHEMUM BUDS

(Hay, Honey, Apple)

Carefully dried for natural sweetness and herbal notes, this caffeine-free tea unfurls golden buds with gentle honey aroma and a calming finish—perfect for quiet moments.

78

所有價格以澳門元計算·另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

氣泡水 SPARKLING WATER

聖培露 San Pellegrino	50cl / 100cl	60 / 90
Nordaq Fresh	75cl	70
巴黎水 Perrier	33cl	48

礦泉水 STILL WATER

普娜 Acqua Panna	50cl / 100cl	60 / 90
Nordaq Fresh	75cl	70
依雲 Evian	33cl	55

汽水 SOFT DRINK

熱樹印度湯力水 Fever Tree Indian Tonic	68
熱樹梳打水 Fever Tree Soda Water	68
熱樹薑汁汽水 Fever Tree Ginger Ale	68
熱樹薑汁啤酒 Fever Tree Ginger Beer	68
可樂 Coca-Cola	48
零系可樂 Coke Zero	48
忌廉 Cream Soda	48
雪碧 Sprite	48

康普茶 KOMBUCHA

有機薑檸檬 Organic Ginger Lemon	98
有機芒果熱情果 Organic Mango Passion	98

氣泡茶 SPARKLING TEA

白桃伯爵 White Peach Earl Grey	78
柚子玄米茶 Yuzu Genmaicha	78
桂花黃金烏龍 (無糖) Osmanthus Golden Oolong (Sugar-free)	78

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

奶昔 MILKSHAKE

- 香蕉雲呢拿奶昔 88
BANANA & VANILLA MILKSHAKE
Fresh Banana, Pure Milk, Vanilla Ice Cream and Syrup,
Whipped Cream topped with Cranberry Cookie Crumbs
- 朱古力覆盆子奶昔 88
CHOCOLATE RASPBERRY MILKSHAKE
Chocolate Ice Cream, Milk Chocolate, Raspberry Purée, Pure Milk,
Whipped Cream topped with Chocolate Chips and Syrup
- 士多啤梨奶昔 88
STRAWBERRY MILKSHAKE
Strawberry Ice Cream, Fresh Strawberry Purée, Pure Milk,
Whipped Cream topped with Fresh Strawberry and Syrup

凍飲 ICED TEA

- 蜜桃紅茶 78
BELLINI
Bellini Tea, Peach Purée and Syrup
- 玫瑰洛神花茶 78
FAR EAST ROSE
Hibiscus Tea, Lemon Juice, Rose Syrup
- 普洱燕麥奶茶 78
OAT MILK TEA
Pu'er Tea, Oat Milk
- 檸檬紅茶 68
LEMON TEA
Black Tea, Lemon, Syrup

鮮榨果汁 FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

- 橙汁 Orange 65
- 西柚汁 Grapefruit 65
- 甘筍汁 Carrot 65
- 蘋果汁 Apple 65

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

INFUSED GIN & TONIC

石榴
Pomegranate

藍莓
Blueberry

茉莉花
Jasmine

坦奎瑞十號金酒
Tanqueray No. TEN Gin

澳門元 **158** 每杯
M O P per glass



所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

啤酒 BEER

朝日 Asahi	75
喜力 Heineken	68
科羅娜 Corona	65
科羅娜 Corona (無酒精 Non-alcoholic)	60
澳門啤酒 Macau Beer Golden Ale	60
青島 Tsing Tao	60

金湯力 GIN & TONIC

KI NO BI GIN Strawberry and Lime served with The London Essence Co. Tonic Water	170
HENDRICK'S GIN Cucumber served with The London Essence Co. Tonic Water	140

雞尾酒 COCKTAIL

GOLDEN HOUR Plantation Pineapple Rum, Coconut, Gran Classico, Ratafia Rossi, Passion Fruit Purée, Lime Juice, Milk, Soda Water	128
WHISPER OF OOLONG Bulleit Bourbon, Sanxun Chinese Tea Wine Da Hong Pao, Vermouth Rosso, Oolong Cold Extraction, Sparkling Yuzu Genmaicha, Simple Syrup	128



開胃酒 SPRITZERS

STRAITS SPRITZ Disaronno, Dry Curacao, Tonic Water	138
LONGTAIL SPARKLER Elderflower Liqueur, Italicus, Grapefruit Soda	138

無酒精雞尾酒 MOCKTAIL

THE CONCIERGE'S CHOICE MO Blend Hot Extraction Tea, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, Sparkling Water	88
HERBAL MOONLIT Garden Seedlip, Basil & Sage Hydrosol, Honey, Lemon, Sparkling White Peach Earl Grey	88



低酒精含量
Low-Alcohol · ABV 0.5% -1.2%

所有價格以澳門元計算 · 另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。
All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

香檳 CHAMPAGNE

	Glass	Bottle
N.V. Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut, Reims, France		1,980
N.V. Edouard Duval, Brut d'Eulalie Champagne, France	298	1,490
N.V. Duval-Leroy, Brut Réserve, Vertus		1,146

氣泡酒 SPARKLING WINE

Belstar Prosecco DOC, Italy	118	588
-----------------------------	-----	-----

白葡萄酒 WHITE WINE

2022 Vintner's Reserve, Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson, Sonoma County, California, USA	158	788
2022 Livon Collio DOC Pinot Grigio, Italy	148	708
2021 Tasca, Etna Regaleali, Italy	96	479

粉紅葡萄酒 ROSÉ WINE

2023 Lady a Rosé, La Coste	130	655
----------------------------	-----	-----

紅葡萄酒 RED WINE

2021 Langhe Nebbiolo DOC, Perbacco, Vietti, Italy	185	927
2020 Pinot Noir, Schubert, Wairarapa, New Zealand	167	834
2022 Tasca, Etna Regaleali, Nero d'Avola, Italy	96	479

所有價格以澳門元計算，另加10%服務費及5%政府旅遊稅。

All prices are in Macau Patacas, Subject to a 10% service charge & a 5% government tax.

以上飲料的酒精濃度超過1.2% vol

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength of more than 1.2% vol